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Product

Number

0000000196
0000000034
0000000174
0000000002
0000000035
0000000121
0000000175
0000000207
0000000122
0000000176
0000000177
0000000003
0000000036
0000000037
0000000150

Product

Number

0000000178
0000000019
0000000123
0000000038
0000000179
0000000039
0000000180
0000000162
0000000208
0000000181
0000000204
0000000004
0000000040
0000000020

Name

Aafke

Ace Pink
Acropolis
Albatros

Alibi

Amedea
American Dream
Annaconda
Antarctica
Apeldoorn
Apeldoorn's Elite
Aphrodite

Argos

Asahi

Avocado

Name

Banja Luka
Baracuda
Barcelona Beauty
Barre Alta

Beauty of Apeldoorn

Ben Van Zanten
Big Chief
Big Love
Big Smile

Blushing Apeldoorn

Blushing Lady
Bolroyal Pink
Bourbon Street
Buster

Group

Single Early
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Single Late
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid
Single Late
Darwin Hybrid
Single Late
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Early Season

Height

Medium
Medium
Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Height

Tall
Tall
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Tall
Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall

Product

Number

0000000041
0000000197
0000000042
0000000043
0000000005
0000000044
0000000006
0000000007
0000000198
0000000021
0000000209
0000000163
0000000022

Product

Number

0000000124
0000000182
0000000125
0000000045
0000000126
0000000127
0000000046
0000000047
0000000048
0000000049
0000000051
0000000050
0000000151
0000000128

Name

Cadans

Candy Prince
Caractere

Carola

Cartago

Charade
Charming Princess
China Girl
Christmas Dream
Circuit
Clearwater
Come Back
Curry

Name

Darwisnow
Daydream

De Dijk
Debutante
Deep Purple Rock
Delta Storm
Denmark
Destination
Don Quichotee
Dow Jones
Durch Sunrise
Dutch Design
Dutch Mountain
Dynasty

Group

Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Single Late
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Early Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season

Height

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall

Tall

Medium
Tall

Height

Tall
Tall
Tall
Medium
Tall
Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall



Product
Number
0000000210
0000000052
0000000053
0000000023

Product

Number

0000000024
0000000129
0000000152
0000000153
0000000030
0000000025
0000000026
0000000054
0000000130
0000000131
0000000132
0000000055

Product

Number

0000000056
0000000183
0000000057
0000000184
0000000185
0000000186

Name

El Nino
Energy4all
Escape
Esta Bonita

Name

Ferrari

Fiero

First Class

First Life

First Star

Flyer

Flying Dragon
Fort Knox
Fortness
Friendship 1998
Friendship in Red
Fun For Two

Name

Gabriella

Garant

Gavota

Golden Apeldoorn
Golden Oxford
Golden Parade

Group

Single Late
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Triumph

Darwin Hybrid

Triumph

Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid

Flowering
Period

Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season

Flowering
Period

Early Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Height

Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall

Height

Tall

Tall
Medium
Medium
Short
Tall

Tall
Medium
Tall

Tall

Tall
Medium

Height

Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Tall
Tall

Product

Number

0000000187
0000000058
0000000059
0000000060
0000000061
0000000062

Product
Number
0000000063
0000000065
0000000064

Product
Number

Name

Hakuun
Heartbreaker
Hennie vander Most
Hermitage

Holland Beauty
Hotspot

Name

Ice Rif
In love
Inez

Name

0000000188 Jaap Groot
0000000066 Jan Buis
0000000067 Jan Seignette
0000000158 Jan van Nes
0000000068 Jochem
0000000159 Jumbo Pink

Product

Number

0000000069
0000000211
0000000070
0000000071
0000000133

Name

Kay
Kingsblood
Kisha
Kobla
Kung-Fu

Group

Darwin Hybrid

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Darwin Hybrid

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Single Late
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Late Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Height

Tall

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Height

Medium
Medium
Medium

Height

Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall

Height

Medium
Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall



Product

Number

0000000072
0000000164
0000000189
0000000001
0000000134
0000000073
0000000135
0000000074
0000000075
0000000008
0000000009
0000000148
0000000031

Product

Number

0000000010
0000000011
0000000012
0000000013
0000000014
0000000027
0000000212
0000000136
0000000213
0000000137
0000000076
0000000077
0000000138
0000000078
0000000214
0000000165

Name

La Mancha
Lady van Eijk
Lalibela
Laptop
Lasergame
Laura Fygi
Lech Walesa

Leen van der Mark

Leo Visser
Light Pink Price
Lions Glory
Loveflight
Lydia

Name

Mango Charm

Marathon Champion

Markant
Marrero
Mascara
Matchmaker
Maureen
Memphis
Menton
Milkshake
Miller Time
Miss Elegance
Mistress

Mrs. Medvedeva
Muscadet
Mystic van Eijk

Group

Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Late
Triumph
Single Late
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Late
Darwin Hybrid

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Early Season
Late Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period
Early Season
Early Season
Early Season
Early Season
Early Season
Early Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season

Height

Medium
Medium
Tall
Short
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Short
Short

Height

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium

Product
Number
0000000079
0000000080
0000000190
0000000166

Product

Number

0000000081
0000000082
0000000167
0000000083
0000000191
0000000168
0000000139

Product

Number

0000000032
0000000192
0000000084
0000000085
0000000140
0000000086
0000000087
0000000199
0000000088
0000000160
0000000015
0000000154
0000000089
0000000033
0000000090

Name

Negrita
Nepal
Niigata
Novi Sun

Name

Orange Country
Orange Juice
Orange van Eijk
Outfit

Oxford
Oxford's Elite
Ozon

Name

Pallada

Parade
Paradero
Passionale

Pays Bas

Pink Ardour
Pink Dolphin
Pink Experience
Pink Flag

Pink Impression
Pink Stone

Pink Twist
Power Play
Princess Irene
Prins Claus

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Early Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Height

Medium
Medium
Tall

Medium

Height

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall

Medium
Tall

Height

Short
Tall
Medium
Medium
Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall
Medium
Medium
Medium
Short
Medium



0000000091
0000000200
0000000092
0000000093

Product
Number
0000000215

Product

Number

0000000141
0000000094
0000000161
0000000095
0000000096
0000000155
0000000195
0000000142
0000000169
0000000097
0000000098
0000000099
0000000016
0000000028
0000000100
0000000143
0000000101
0000000102

Product
Number
0000000103
0000000029
0000000170

Purple Lady
Purple Prince
Purple Raven
Purple Surprise

Name

Queen of night

Name

Red Baron
Red Gold
Red Impression
Red Label
Red Light
Red Mark
Red Paradise
Red Power
Red van Eijk
Renegade
Replay
Rescue
Richarda
Rodeo Drive
Ronaldo
Royal Ten
Royal Virgin
Russia

Name

Saigon
Salmon Dynasty
Salmon van Eijk

Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Single Late

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period
Late Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Height

Tall

Height

Tall

Medium
Tall

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall

Medium
Tall

Medium
Medium

Height

Medium
Tall
Medium

0000000104 Sandor
0000000156 Scarlet Flight
0000000105 Seadov
0000000157 Sinfonie
0000000205 Sky High Scarlet
0000000106 Snow Lady
0000000107 Snowboard
0000000017 Speed Date
0000000108 Spryng Tide
0000000109 Strong Energy
0000000110 Strong Fire
0000000111 Strong Gold
0000000112 Strong Love
0000000201 Sunny Prince
0000000113 Supermodel
0000000114 Surrender
0000000206 Swarovski
0000000115 Sweet Rosy

Product

Number

0000000216 Temple of Beauty
0000000116 Time Out
0000000144 Timeless
0000000145 Tresor
0000000193 Trick

Name

Product

Number

0000000018 Universum
0000000117 Update

Name

Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Late
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Triumph
Single Late
Triumph

Group

Single Late
Triumph
Triumph
Triumph
Darwin Hybrid

Group

Triumph
Triumph

Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Early Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Early Season
Mid Season

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall

Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium
Medium

Height

Tall
Medium
Tall
Tall
Tall

Height

Medium
Medium



Product
Number
0000000171
0000000118

Product

Number

0000000119
0000000120
0000000202
0000000146
0000000203
0000000217
0000000172
0000000194
0000000173

Product
Number
0000000147

Product
Number
0000000149

Name

Van Eijk
Verandi

Name

White Dynasty
White Flag
White Marvel
White Master
White Prince
White Proud
World's Favourite
Worlds Fire
Worlds Friend

Name

X Factor

Name

Yellow Flight

Group

Darwin Hybrid
Triumph

Group

Triumph
Triumph
Single Early
Triumph
Single Early
Single Late
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid
Darwin Hybrid

Group

Triumph

Group

Triumph

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period

Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Late Season
Mid Season
Mid Season
Mid Season

Flowering
Period
Mid Season

Flowering
Period
Late Season

Height

Medium
Medium

Height

Medium
Medium
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium
Tall
Medium

Height

Tall

Height

Short

Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Hyacinthus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Narcissus
Muscari
Muscari
Allium
Allium
Crocus
Crocus
Crocus
Fritillaria imperialis
Fritillaria imperialis
Fritillaria imp. Persica
Anemone
Anemone
Anemone
Anemone
Feesia
Freesia
Freesia
Freesia

Aiolos

Blue Jacket
Fondant
Pink Pearl

Splendid Cornelia

Jan Bos

Delft Blue
Gipsy Princess
Gipsy Queen
White Lion

Ice Follies
Ellen

Mount Hood
Camelot
Derringer
Juanita

Dick Wilden
Dutch Master
Superstar
White Magic
Gladiator
Mont Blanc
Golden Yellow
Flower Record
Ard Schenk
Lutea

Aurora
Adiyaman
Mount Everest
Lord Lieutenant
Governor
Admiral
Double Yellow
Double Pink
Double Red
Double White

No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group
No Group

No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season
No Season

Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Tall
Short
Short
Tall
Tall
Short
Short
Short
Tall
Tall
Tall
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short
Short



0000000006

0000000001 0000000002 0000000003

[ ' . |' - ’
0000000007 0000000008 0000000009 0000000011 0000000012

Group: Flowering Period:  Height:

Number: Name:

0000000002 Albatros Triumph  Early Season ~ Medium

0000000004 Bolroyal Pink Triumph Early Season ~ Medium
0000000006 Charming Princess Triumph Early Season ~ Medium

— Medium

0000000008 Light Pink Price Triumph Early Season

0000000010 Mango Charm Triumph Early Season Medium

Medium

0000000012 Markant Triumph Early Season

0000000014 Mascara Triumph Early Season ~ Medium

5 »
0000000013 0000000014 0000000015 0000000016

~ Medium

0000000016 Richarda Triumph  Early Season

® | Short — Medium | Tall




0000000017

0000000019

0000000020

0000000026

0000000027

0000000028

Number: Name:

0000000024 Ferrari
0000000026 Flying Dragon
0000000028 Rodeo Drive
0000000030 First Star

0000000032 Pallada

Group:

Triumph Early Season
Triumph Early Season

Triumph Early Season

Triumph Mid Season

Triumph  Mid Season

Flowering Period:

Height:

1 Tall
1 Tall
1 Tall

1 Short

| Short

@ | Short

— Medium

[ Tall




0000000033

\

A
0000000036

\\11 A

0000000039 ' 0000000040

0000000042

Number: Name: Group: Flowering Period: ~ Height:

0000000034 Ace Pink Triumph  Mid Season — Medium
0000000036 Argos Triumph Mid Season Medium
0000000040 Bourbon Street Triumph Mid Season Medium

0000000046 Denmark Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

~ Medium

0000000048 Don Quichotte Triumph Mid Season

® | Short — Medium | Tall




0000000049

0000000051

0000000055 0000000056

- A |
0000000057 0000000058 0000000059 0000000060
-

Number: Name:

Group: Flowering Period:

Height:

0000000050 Dutch Design Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium
0000000052 Energydall Triumph Mid Season Medium

0000000054 Fort Knox Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

Triumph Mid Season -

0000000056 Gabriella Medium

0000000058 Hearthreaker Triumph Mid Season - Medium

0000000060 Hermitage Triumph Mid Season Medium

0000000062 Hotspot Triumph Mid Season - Medium

~ Medium

@ | Short — Medium | Tall

0000000064 Inez Triumph Mid Season




0000000065

0000000070

0000000071 I 0000000072

[~ " 4
0000000075 0000000076

Number: Name: Group: Flowering Period:  Height:

0000000066 Jan Buis Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000068 Jochem Triumph Mid Season — Medium

0000000070 Kisha Triumph  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000072 La Mancha Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000074 Leen van der Mark Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000076 Miller Time Triumph  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000078 Mrs. Medvedeva Triumph  Mid Season -~ Medium

~ Medium

0000000080 Nepal

@ | Shot ~ Medium | Tall

Triumph  Mid Season

0000000080




0000000081 0000000082 = 0000000083 . 0000000085 ] 000000086

O

00000087 — 0000000089 0000000091 0000000092

Number: Name: Group: Flowering Period:  Height:

0000000082 Orange Juice Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000084 Paradero Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000086 Pink Ardour Triumph  Mid Season — Medium

0000000088 Pink Flag Triumph Mid Season — Medium

0000000090 Prins Claus Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000092 Purple Raven Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000094 Red Gold Triumph  Mid Season ~— Medium

0000000096 Red Light ~ Medium

@ | Short — Medium | Tall

.

0000000093 0000000094 0000000095 "~ 0000000096

Triumph  Mid Season




0000000098

0000000101

0000000103

2000000104

¥
0000000105

0000000107

Number: Name:

Group: Flowering Period:  Height:

0000000108 Spryng Tide Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000110 Strong Fire

0000000112 Strong Love

Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

Triumph Mid Season Medium

@ | Short

Medium | Tall

-
0000000109

0000000111

0000000112




0000000713

000000011

0000000117

_
0000000118

0000000119

0000000120

0000000722

0000000123

0000000124

Number: Name:

0000000114 Surrender

0000000116 Time Out

Group: Flowering Period:  Height:

Triumph  Mid Season — Medium

Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000118 Verandi Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium
0000000120 White Flag Triumph Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000122 Antarctica

Triumph Mid Season 1 Tall

0000000124 Darwisnow Triumph  Mid Season 1 Tall

0000000126 Deep Purple Rock

0000000128 Dynasty

Triumph Mid Season 1 Tl

Triumph ~ Mid Season 1 Tall

@ | Short

~ Medium | Tall




0000000129 0000000130

0000000131 0000000132 = 0000000134

0000000135 0000000136

0000000139 0000000140

Number: Name: Group: Flowering Period:  Height:

0000000130 Fortness Triumph  Mid Season T Tall
0000000132 Friendship in Red Triumph Mid Season T Tl
0000000134 Lasergame Triumph Mid Season T Tall

0000000136 Memphis Triumph Mid Season T Tl

0000000138 Mistress Triumph  Mid Season 1 Tl

0000000140 Pays Bas Triumph Mid Season 1 Tl

0000000142 Red Power Triumph  Mid Season 1 Tall

0000000144 Timeless Triumph  Mid Season 1 Tl

© | Short — Medium | Tall




0000000147 0000000148 0000000149 0000000150

-
0000000145 0000000146

y

0000000151 0000000152 0000000154 i. ™" 0000000155 - 0000000156

Flowering Period:  Height:

Number: Name: Group:

0000000146 White Master Triumph  Mid Season T Tl
0000000148 Loveflight Triumph Late Season L Short
0000000150 Avocado Triumph Late Season ~ Medium

0000000152 First Class Triumph Late Season ~ Medium

0000000154 Pink Twist Triumph  Late Season ~ Medium

0000000156 Scarlet Flight Triumph ~ Late Season ~ Medium

0000000158 Jan van Nes Triumph Late Season 1 Tl

@© | Short ~ Medium | Tall




0000000163

0000000166 0000000167

Number: Name: Group: Flowering Period: ~ Height:

0000000161 Red Impression Darwin Hybrid  Early Season T 1l

0000000163 Come Back Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000165 Mystic van Eijk Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000167 Orange van Eijk Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000169 Red van Eijk Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000171 Van Eijk Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season ~ Medium

0000000173 Worlds Friend Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season — Medium

0000000175 American Dream Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season 1 Tall

@ | Short — Medium | Tall




[ X \
0000000179 0000000181

0000000176 0000000177 0000000178

..¥

4
0000000182

0000000185 0000000186 0000000187

Flowering Period:  Height:

Group:

Number: Name:

0000000177 Apeldoorn's Elite  Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season Tall
0000000179 Beauty of Apeldoorn Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season T Tall

0000000181 Blushing Apeldoorn  Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season 1 Tl

0000000183 Garant Darwin Hybrid ~ Mid Season 1 nll

0000000185 Golden Oxford Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season T Tl

0000000187 Hakuun Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season T Tl

0000000189 Lalibela Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season T Tl

0000000197

\ 11 V4
0000000188 0000000189 0000000190

0000000191 Oxford Darwin Hybrid  Mid Season 1 Tl

@ | Short — Medium | Tall




0000000195 0000000196 0000000197

0000000158 0000000199 0000000200 0000000202 0000000203

Number: Name: Group:

Flowering Period:  Height:

0000000793 Trick Darwin Hyhrid  Mid Season T 7all
0000000195 Red Paradise Single Early ~ Early Season ~ Medium

0000000197 Candly Prince Single Early  Mid Season ~ Medium
0000000199 Pink Experience Single Early  Mid Season ~ Medium
0000000201 Sunny Prince Single Early ~ Mid Season ~— Medium

0000000203 White Prince Single Early ~ Mid Season - Medium
0000000205 Sky High Scarlet Single Late  Mid Season 1 Tl

0000000207 Annaconda Single Late

Late Season 1 Tall

@ | Short — Medium | Tall




0000000208

-
0000000209

0000000210

0000000213

0000000212

0000000214

0000000215

0000000217

Number: Name: Group: Flowering Period:

Height:

0000000217 White Proud Single Late Late Season T Tall
e p—— |

@ | Short — Medium | Tall




S

HYACINTHUS ‘Aiolos’ HYACINTHUS ‘Blue Jacket’

HYACINTHUS ‘Splendid Cornelia’

NARCISSUS ‘Derringer’ NARCISSUS Juanita’ NARCISSUS ‘Dick Wilden'

NARCISSUS ‘Mount Hood" NARCISSUS ‘Camelot’

NARCISSUS ‘Dutch Master"




ANEMONE ‘Mount Everest"
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